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Admin    

John Dulmer jdulmer@cityofbonitaspringscd.org 239.444.6161 239.405.1954 

Avalyn Gauntlett agauntlett@cityofbonitaspringscd.org 239.444.6152 239.405.1273 

Not available Administrative Assistant 239.444.6155  

Not available Receptionist/Administrative Assistant 239.444.6141  

Leah Fontanez lfontanez@cityofbonitaspringscd.org 239.444.6192  

Building Department    

Inspection Line  239.444.6170  

Joseph Specht Building Inspector 239.444.6174 239.390.6056 

Leslie Dowdal Building Inspector 239.444.6173 239.284.9892 

Ronald Cohowcz Building Inspector 239.444.6145 239.207.1285 

Pete Haigis Building Official 239.444.6179 239.390.6022 

Ayita Williams Building Inspector/FEMA 239.444.6154 239.450.5989 
Juls Chambers Building Inspector  239.450.9968 

Andrew (Andy) Guerra Building Inspector 239.444.6157 239.308.5450 

Doug Wright Building Inspector  239.777.3954 

Vacant Landscape Compliance 239.444.XXXX  

Molly Jacobs Drainage Inspector 239.444.6180  

Permitting Technicians    

Donna Tyer Permitting@cityofbonitaspringscd.org 239.444.6191  

Angela Gaskalla  Permitting@cityofbonitaspringscd.org 239.444.6156  

Not available Permitting@cityofbonitaspringscd.org 239.444.6171  

Melanie Diaz Permitting@cityofbonitaspringscd.org 239.444.6172  

Junianette Quintana Permitting@cityofbonitaspringscd.org 239.444.6193  

Planning, Zoning, and Development Services   

Planner on Call  239.444.6166                                                                                                                  

Jacqueline Genson jgenson@cityofbonitaspringscd.org 239.444.6163 239.216.7410 

Michael Fiigon mfiigon@cityofbonitaspringscd.org 239-444.6151  

Vacant  Planner I  239.444.6162  

Sean Gibbons sgibbons@cityofbonitaspringscd.org 239.444.6176  

David Ortiz dortiz@cityofbonitaspringscd.org 239.444.6165  

Stuart Smith ssmith@cityofbonitaspringscd.org 239.444.6164  

Trisha Goff tgoff@cityofbonitaspringscd.org 239.444.6175  

Laura Gibson lgibson@cityofbonitaspringscd.org 239.444.6142  

Greg Smith gsmith@cityofbonitaspringscd.org 239.444.6143  

Jay Sweet jsweet@cityofbonitaspringscd.org 239.444.6178  

Not available IT Resource   

Sam Vincent City Architect (Sam@VincentArchitects.com)  239.405.8680 

    

Community Development Main Number 239.444.6150  

Community Development Fax Number 239-444.6140  

Manatee-Large Conference Room 239.444.6190  
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Caretta Conference Room  239.444.6146  

Bonita Springs – City Hall 239.949.6262  

Bonita Springs – Code Enforcement  27300 Old 41 Rd 239.949.6257  

Bonita Springs – Fire Department     27701 Bonita Grande Dr 239.949.6211  

Bonita Springs - Public Works (Driveways) 239.949.6246  

Lee County Tax Collector – BS          25987 S Tamiami Trl 239.533.8329  

Lee County Community Development 239.533.8585  

Lee County Records Dept – Geoff Rinehart 239.533.8802  

Estero Community Development     9401 Corkscrew Palms Cir Rm 1270 239.221.5036  

Health Department                              2295 Victoria Ave 239.690.2100  

BSU                                                          11960 E Terry St 239.992.0711  

Parks & Rec                                            26740 Pine Ave 239.992.1130  

Garbage Advanced 239.334.1224  

TAC 866.342.5822  

 


